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BALKON

POKÓJ
10,77 m²

HOL
5,01 m² ŁAZIENKA

4,43 m²

POKÓJ
12,16 m²

26,37 m²

POKÓJ DZIENNY Z
ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM

LOKAL NR

PU

BUDYNEK

PIĘTRO

Ścianki działowe o powierzchni         m² nadające się do demontażu

OSIEDLE
PRZY BŁONIACH

B3

1

12

1,78

60,51 m²


